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Personal information
First name(s) / Surname(s)

E-mail

Desired employment /
Occupational field

Work experience

Education and training

Personal skills and
competences

Mother tongue(s)

Other language(s)
Self-assessment

German
English
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Surname(s) First name(s)

1992-2001

1999-2000
2001-2003
2003- now

2009-2019

Tristan Joél Riviére
tristan.riviere@math.ethz.ch

Full Professor ETH Ziirich

: Chargé de Recherche Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique (France)

: Visiting associate professor New-York University (USA)

: Assistant Professor Eidgendsische Technische Hochschule Ziirich

: Full Professor Eidgendsische Technische Hochschule Ziirich

: Director of the Institute for Mathematical Research (FIM) ETH Zirich

1990 Ingénieur de 'Ecole Polytechnique (France)

1993 PhD Thesis, Paris VI University (with Jury's congratulations)

1997 Accreditation to supervise Researches (Habilitation & diriger des recherches), Paris-Orsay

University
French
Understanding Speaking Writing
Listening Reading Spoken interaction | Spoken production
C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
C1 C1 C1 C1 C1
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